BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 23.07.2025,

SR.
No

01
02

03

04
05
06
07
08
09

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22

23

24

CASE No.

ID No.101/2022

ID No. 05/2024

ID No. 05/2022

ID No.177/2018
ID No.178/2018
ID No.125/2021
ID No.131/2022
ID No.05/2025

M.A. No.10/2025

ID No. 34/2020
ID No. 59/2022
ID No.127/2022
ID No.128/2022
ID No.227/2022
ID No.219/2022
ID No.220/2022
ID No. 10/2023
ID No.152/2018
ID No.178/2019

ID No. 13/2009
LCA No.02/2017

LCA No.05/2019

ID No. 99/2015

ID No. 10/2017

NAME OF APPELLANT
REJOINDER

Group of Group “D" Workman
The President, FC| Workers Union

FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Santosh Chauhan & 10 Ors.

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

1.EDM.C. 2. SD.M.C. 3.N.D.M.C.

Food Corporation of India

D.C. Revenue & I.CS.IL.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Dilip Kumar

Sh. Dhirendra Tiwari
Sh. Surya Pratap Singh
Sh. Jitender

D.IAL

Sh. Kaptan Singh
EVIDENCE

Sh. Ompal Singh

Sh. Deepak

Sh. Bindu

Smt. Neetu Kumari
Sh. Manoj Kumar

Ms. Murasaf Khatoon
Sh. Santosh Kumar Choudhary
Sh. Manoj Kumar Jha
Sh. Randhir Mishra

Sh. Santosh Singh

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Suresh Chand
Sh.Rajender Singh

Sh. Ishwar Lal

FURTHER PROCEEDING

General Secretary

Sh. Pramod Kumar

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.

Canara HSBC Oriental Bank of Commerce

Canara Bank
Sh. Aman Kumar

M.C.D.

Kuwait Airways

Canara Bank

Canara Bank

Canara Bank

Canara Bank

.C.MR. & Anr.

Bharti Airtel Services Ltd.
Bajaj Allianz Life Insurance Co
Medsave Health Insurance

Medsave Health Insurance

Syndicate Bank
Haryana Mineral Ltd.

State Bank of India

B.S.N.L.

B.S.N.L.

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

15.10.2025
15.10.2025
15.10.2025
15.10.2025
15.10.2025
15.10.2025
15.10.2025
15.10.2025
15.10.2025
15.10.2025

15.10.2025
15.10.2025



25 |ID No.263/2022  |Smt. Prakash Bhatia School of Planning & Architecture

The cases listed for hearing on 23.07.2025 are adjourned at Sr. No.10 to 21 for the dates shown
against next date of hearing columns



